
Monthly Traffic Report
Asheville Regional Airport
March 2016

Mar 2016 Mar 2015
Percentage

Change *CYTD-2016 *CYTD-2015
Percentage

ChangeCategory *MOV12-2016 *MOV12-2015
Percentage

Change

Passenger Traffic

Enplaned
Deplaned

29,656
29,567

29,317
29,406

70,533 75,780
69,150 74,912

1.2%
0.5%

Total 59,223 58,723 0.9% 139,683 150,692

-6.9%
-7.7%

-7.3%

387,466
388,562

385,267
385,221

776,028 770,488 0.7%

0.6%
0.9%

Aircraft Operations

Airlines
Commuter
/Air Taxi

Subtotal

General
Aviation

Military

Subtotal

487 473

3,846

782 627

2,696

324 455

1,269

Total

1,100

4,170 3,151

5,439 4,251

3.0%

24.7%

15.4%

42.7%

-28.8%

32.3%

27.9%

1,251

1,859

775

1,262

1,715

1,299

6,056

9,842

6,713

5,961

10,172

5,126

-0.9%

8.4%

4.5%

32.5%

-40.3%

21.6%

17.2%

-1.6%

3.4%

1.5%

0.5%

-23.6%

-2.8%

-1.7%

3,110 2,977 16,133 15,898

9,734 7,344 43,922 43,724

10,509 8,643

13,619 11,620

49,048 50,437

65,181 66,335

Fuel Gallons

100LL
Jet A (GA)

Subtotal

Jet A (A/L)

Total

80,066
8,567

182,150

81,867
8,001

186,293

192,261
34,259

431,950

179,484
24,632

448,876

1,161,682
166,492

2,699,766

1,190,655
146,634

2,481,502

88,633 89,868 -1.4% 11.0% -0.7%226,520 204,116 1,328,174 1,337,289

270,783 276,161 -1.9% 0.8% 5.5%658,470 652,992 4,027,940 3,818,791

7.1%
-2.2%

39.1%
7.1%

13.5%
-2.4%

-2.2% -3.8% 8.8%

Thursday, April 21, 2016

*CYTD = Calendar Year to Date and *Mov12 = Moving Twelve Months.


